

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY
Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No.
1360

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1360 as originally introduced
by

striking on line 17 of page 4 the figures "1,950,500 1,990,500"
and substituting therefor "2,250,500 2,590,500";

and

by striking on line 19 of page 4 the figures "468,120 470,720"
and substituting therefor "524,370 595,720";

and

by striking on line 21 of page 4 the figures "633,973 634,780"
and substituting therefor "833,973 1,134,780";

and

by striking on line 24 of page 4 the figures "20,000 20,000"
and substituting therefor "78,844 181,319";

and

by striking on line 27 of page 4 the figures "3,126,601 3,170,108"
and substituting therefor "3,741,695 4,556,427";

and

by striking on line 3 of page 7 the figures "565,652 561,911"
and substituting therefor "590,652 577,911";

and

by striking on line 4 of page 7 the figures "135,750 139,800"
and substituting therefor "140,750 143,800";

and

by striking on line 6 of page 7 the figure "227,496"
and substituting therefor "247,496";

The Amendment was read

Representatives Beatty, Thicksten
pal:kd
1360

Clerk.

Chief

Hall of the House of Representatives

81st GENERAL ASSEMBLY

Regular Session, 1997

Amendment Form

Amendment No. _____ to HOUSE Bill No. 1360

Amend HOUSE Bill No. 1360 as originally introduced
by

and

by striking on line 14 of page 7 the figures "1,043,004 1,086,313"

and substituting therefor "1,093,004 1,106,313";

and

by striking on line 28 of page 9 the figures "105,700 106,700"

and substituting therefor "145,700 122,700";

and

by striking on line 29 of page 9 the figures "25,368 25,608" and

substituting therefor "35,368 29,608";

and

by striking on line 3 of page 10 the figures "214,974 247,576" and

substituting therefor "264,974 267,576".

The Amendment was read

Representatives Beatty, Thicksten

pal:kd

1360

Clerk.

Chief